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FIXTURE PATCH SHEET

* * * Patch by FIXTURE * * *

Fixture Mode] Fixt No. [DMX Chn| Address | Amps | Soca | Rack [Module] Type| Chan| Phase| Truss Name Colour Code
Martin Mac 700 Profile 168BT 101 23 A 001 4.2 11 1 2 HOT 1 1 BACK
Martin Mac 700 Profile 16BT | 102 23 A024 | 42 [ 14| 1 2 HOT | 2 2 BACK
Martin Mac 700 Profile 16BT | 103 23 A047 | 42 | 16 | 1 2 HOT | 3 3 BACK
Martin Mac 700 Profile 16BT | 104 23 AO070 | 42 [ 21| 1 2 HOT | 4 1 BACK
ORANGE

Martin Mac 700 Profile 16BT 105 23 A 093 4.2 2.3 1 2 HOT 5 2 BACK
Martin Mac 700 Profile 16BT 106 23 A 116 4.2 2.6 1 2 HOT 6 3 BACK
Martin Mac 700 Profile 16BT 107 23 A 139 4.2 33 1 3 HOT 1 1 MID
Martin Mac 700 Profile 16BT 108 23 A 162 4.2 4.2 1 3 HOT 2 2 MID ORANGE
Martin Mac 700 Wash 16BT 201 16 A 185 4.2 1.2 1 2 HOT 7 1 BACK
Martin Mac 700 Wash 16BT 202 16 A 201 4.2 1.5 1 2 HOT 8 2 BACK
Martin Mac 700 Wash 16BT 203 16 A 217 4.2 2.2 1 2 HOT 9 3 BACK
Martin Mac 700 Wash 16BT 204 16 A 233 4.2 2.4 1 2 HOT 10 1 BACK
Martin Mac 700 Wash 16BT 205 16 A 249 4.2 3.1 1 3 HOT 3 3 MID ORANGE
Martin Mac 700 Wash 16BT 206 16 A 265 4.2 3.2 1 3 HOT 4 1 MID ORANGE
Martin Mac 700 Wash 16BT 207 16 A 281 4.2 4.3 1 3 HOT 5 2 MID ORANGE
Martin Mac 700 Wash 16BT 208 16 A 297 4.2 4.4 1 3 HOT 6 3 MID ORANGE
Martin Mac 250 Wash 16 BT 301 13 A 313 14 5.2 1 3 HOT 9 3 FRONT
Martin Mac 250 Wash 16 BT 302 13 A 326 14 5.5 1 3 HOT 10 1 FRONT
Martin Mac 250 Wash 16 BT 303 13 A 339 1.4 6.2 1 3 HOT 11 2 FRONT
Martin Mac 250 Wash 16 BT 304 13 A 352 14 6.3 1 3 HOT 12 3 FRONT
Martin Mac 250 Wash 16 BT 305 13 A 365 14 6.4 1 4 HOT 1 1 FRONT
Martin Mac 250 Wash 16 BT 306 13 A 378 14 6.5 1 4 HOT 2 2 FRONT
Martin Mac 250 Wash 16 BT 307 13 A 391 14 7.1 1 4 HOT 3 3 FRONT
Martin Mac 250 Wash 16 BT 308 13 A 404 1.4 7.4 1 4 HOT 4 1 FRONT
Martin Atomic 3000 Strobe {-Ch (HP| 401 4 A 417 16.0 | 1.3 1 2 HOT | 11 2 BACK
Martin Atomic 3000 Strobe ¢-Ch (HP| 402 4 A 421 16.0 2.5 1 2 HOT 12 3 BACK
Martin Atomic 3000 Strobe }-Ch (HP| 403 4 A 425 16.0 3.4 1 3 HOT 7 1 MID ORANGE
Martin Atomic 3000 Strobe [i-Ch (HP| 404 4 A 429 16.0 4.1 1 3 HOT 8 2 MID ORANGE
Martin Mac 350 Entour 16 BT 501 17 A 433 2.0 8.1 1 4 HOT 5 2 FLOOR GREEN
Martin Mac 350 Entour 16 BT 502 17 A 450 2.0 8.2 1 4 HOT 6 3 FLOOR GREEN
Martin Mac 350 Entour 16 BT 503 17 A 467 2.0 8.3 1 4 HOT 7 1 FLOOR GREEN
Martin Mac 350 Entour 16 BT 504 17 A 484 2.0 8.4 1 4 HOT 8 2 FLOOR GREEN

4-Cell Mole Linear (4x1) - 10 1 A 510 11.3 7.5 1 1 DIM 10 1 FRONT

ETC Source 4 Zoom (25-50) 750w 1 1 A 501 33 5.1 1 1 DIM 1 1 FRONT
ETC Source 4 Zoom (25-50) 750w 2 1 A 502 33 5.4 1 1 DIM 2 2 FRONT
ETC Source 4 Zoom (25-50) 750w 3 1 A 503 33 6.1 1 1 DIM 3 3 FRONT
ETC Source 4 Zoom (25-50) 750w 4 1 A 504 33 6.6 1 1 DIM 4 1 FRONT
ETC Source 4 Zoom (25-50) 750w 5 1 A 505 33 7.3 1 1 DIM 5 2 FRONT
ETC Source 4 Zoom (25-50) 750w 6 1 A 506 33 7.6 1 1 DIM 6 3 FRONT
4-Cell Mole Linear (4x1) - 7 1 A 507 11.3 53 1 1 DIM 7 1 FRONT
4-Cell Mole Linear (4x1) - 8 1 A 508 113 | 56 1 1 DIM 8 2 FRONT
4-Cell Mole Linear (4x1) - 9 1 A 509 11.3 7.2 1 1 DIM 9 3 FRONT
GREEN

Martin Magnum 2500 Hazer 1-Ch 99 1 A 511 4.3 8.5 1 4 HOT 12 3 FLOOR
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